Sunday: 24.7.2016
10.00 — 22.00

Monday: 25.7.2016
8.00 - 16.30
7.00 - 9.00
9.00 - 11.00
11.30

12.00 — 14.30
14.45

16.30

17.00 - 18.00
19.00 - 20.30
19.00 - 21.00

Tuesday: 26.7.2016
8.00 — 21.00
7.00-9.00
10.00

11.30

15.00

17.00

18.30

19.00

19.30 - 21.00
20.00

Timetable = EDOC

Competition office opened

Competition office opened
Breakfast

Team official’s meeting
Departure of buses to training
Training

Departure of buses from training

OL — Hotel Flora

OL - Hotel Flora
OL - Hotel Flora
OL — Hotel Flora
OL - Hotel Flora
TrSice
TrSice

Departure to the opening ceremony OL — Hotel Flora

Opening ceremony of EDOC
Dinner
Competition office opened

Competition office opened*
Breakfast

Start of Mixed Relay

Prize giving ceremony
Departure of buses to sprint
Start of Sprint distance
Prize giving ceremony
Departure of buses from CA
Dinner

Team official’s meeting

Wednesday: 27.7.2016

8.00 - 21.00
6.00 — 8.00
8.00

10.00

13.30

14.00

18.00 —20.30

Thursday: 28.7.2016

8.00 - 21.00
7.00 -9.00
17.00

18.00 — 20.00

Competition office opened*
Breakfast

Departure of the first buses
Start of Long distance

Prize giving ceremony
Departure of buses from CA
Dinner

Competition office opened*
Breakfast

Team official’s meeting
Dinner

OL — Town hall
OL - Hotel Flora
OL — Hotel Flora

OL — Hotel Flora
OL - Hotel Flora

OL — Smetanovy sady
OL — Smetanovy sady

OL — Hotel Flora
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Prostéjov

OL — Hotel Flora
OL - Hotel Flora

OL — Hotel Flora
OL — Hotel Flora
OL — Hotel Flora
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
OL — Hotel Flora

OL — Hotel Flora
OL - Hotel Flora
OL — Hotel Flora
OL — Hotel Flora



Friday: 29.7.2016
8.00 - 21.00

6.30 - 8.30

8.15

10.00

13.00

13.30

17.00

18.00 —20.00

Saturday: 30.7.2016

8.00 —19.00
6.30 - 8.30
8.30

10.00

13.00

13.30

14.15

17.00 — 19.00
19.30

Sunday: 31.7.2016
8.00 — 12.00
7.00-9.00

Note

Competition office opened*
Breakfast

Departure of the first buses
Start of Middle distance
Prize giving ceremony
Departure of buses from CA
Team official’'s meeting
Dinner

Competition office opened*
Breakfast

Departure of the first buses
Start of Relay

Prize giving ceremony
Closing ceremony of EDOC
Departure of buses from CA
Dinner

Banquet

Competition office opened
Breakfast

OL - Hotel Flora
OL — Hotel Flora
OL - Hotel Flora
Daskabat
Daskabat
Daskabat
OL — Hotel Flora
OL - Hotel Flora

OL - Hotel Flora
OL - Hotel Flora
OL - Hotel Flora
Sv. Kopedek
Sv. Kopecek
Sv. Kopedek
Sv. Kopedek
OL - Hotel Flora
OL — Hotel BEST

OL — Hotel Flora
OL - Hotel Flora

In competition days the opening hours of the competition office in Hotel Flora will be clarified.
In competition days the competition office will be opened also in the competiton arena.

Olomouc, 7.7.2016



