Timetable – EDOC

Sunday: 24.7.2016 10.00 – 22.00	Competition office opened	OL – Hotel Flora		
Monday: 25.7.2016				
8.00 – 16.30	Competition office opened	OL – Hotel Flora		
7.00 – 9.00	Breakfast	OL – Hotel Flora		
9.00 – 11.00	Team official's meeting	OL – Hotel Flora		
11.30	Departure of buses to training	OL – Hotel Flora		
12.00 - 14.30	Training	Tršice		
14.45	Departure of buses from training	Tršice		
16.30	Departure to the opening ceremony	OL – Hotel Flora		
17.00 – 18.00	Opening ceremony of EDOC	OL – Town hall		
19.00 – 20.30	Dinner	OL – Hotel Flora		
19.00 – 21.00	Competition office opened	OL – Hotel Flora		
Tuesday: 26.7.2016				
8.00 - 21.00	Competition office opened*	OL – Hotel Flora		
7.00 - 9.00	Breakfast	OL – Hotel Flora		
10.00	Start of Mixed Relay	OL - Smetanovy sady		
11.30	Prize giving ceremony	OL - Smetanovy sady		
15.00	Departure of buses to sprint	OL – Hotel Flora		
17.00	Start of Sprint distance	Prostějov		
18.30	Prize giving ceremony	Prostějov		
19.00	Departure of buses from CA	Prostějov		
19.30 - 21.00	Dinner	OL – Hotel Flora		
20.00	Team official's meeting	OL – Hotel Flora		
Wednesday: 27.7.2016				
8.00 - 21.00	Competition office opened*	OL – Hotel Flora		
6.00 - 8.00	Breakfast	OL – Hotel Flora		
8.00	Departure of the first buses	OL – Hotel Flora		
10.00	Start of Long distance	Kladky		
13.30	Prize giving ceremony	Kladky		
14.00	Departure of buses from CA	Kladky		
18.00 – 20.30	Dinner	OL – Hotel Flora		
Thursday: 28.7.2016	3			
8.00 – 21.00	Competition office opened*	OL – Hotel Flora		
7.00 – 9.00	Breakfast	OL – Hotel Flora		
17.00 = 9.00 17.00	Team official's meeting	OL – Hotel Flora		
18.00 – 20.00	Dinner	OL – Hotel Flora		
10.00 - 20.00	ויווויוויווי			

Friday: 29.7.2016

8.00 - 21.00	Competition office opened*	OL – Hotel Flora
6.30 - 8.30	Breakfast	OL – Hotel Flora
8.15	Departure of the first buses	OL – Hotel Flora
10.00	Start of Middle distance	Daskabát
13.00	Prize giving ceremony	Daskabát
13.30	Departure of buses from CA	Daskabát
17.00	Team official's meeting	OL – Hotel Flora
18.00 - 20.00	Dinner	OL – Hotel Flora

Saturday: 30.7.2016

8.00 - 19.00	Competition office opened*	OL – Hotel Flora
6.30 - 8.30	Breakfast	OL – Hotel Flora
8.30	Departure of the first buses	OL – Hotel Flora
10.00	Start of Relay	Sv. Kopeček
13.00	Prize giving ceremony	Sv. Kopeček
13.30	Closing ceremony of EDOC	Sv. Kopeček
14.15	Departure of buses from CA	Sv. Kopeček
17.00 – 19.00	Dinner	OL – Hotel Flora
19.30	Banquet	OL – Hotel BEST

Sunday: 31.7.2016

8.00 - 12.00	Competition office opened	OL – Hotel Flora
7.00 - 9.00	Breakfast	OL - Hotel Flora

Note

In competition days the opening hours of the competition office in Hotel Flora will be clarified. In competition days the competition office will be opened also in the competition arena.

Olomouc, 7.7.2016